Kreuznach/Birkenfeld 2016/17

Nachwuchscup untere Nahe Fruhjahrsrunde

Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

¥

RTTVR

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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So. 29.01.2017 10:00 h/iv

So. 05.02.2017 11:00 h

So.19.02.2017 10:00 h

12:00 hiv

Do. 09.03.2017 18:15 hiv

So.12.03.2017 10:00 h

12:00 h

JSG Rehborn/Desloch (Mini)
Halle: in Meisenheim

JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)

TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim (Mini) JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)

Halle: in Rudesheim

TTC 95 Laubenheim (Mini)
Halle: in Meisenheim

JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)
Halle: in Meisenheim

JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)
Halle: in Norheim

JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)
Halle: in Langenlonsheim
JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)
Halle: in Langenlonsheim

JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)

SG VfL Kreuznach/Riidesheim
(Mini)

TTSG Niederhausen/Norheim I
(Mini)

SV Kirschroth (Mini)

TTC 95 Laubenheim Il (Mini)

1:4

3:2

3:2

2:3

1:4

5:0

1:4

So. 19.03.2017 10:00 h/iv

TTC 95 Laubenheim Il (Mini)
Halle: in Meisenheim

JSG Rehborn/Desloch Il (Mini)

2:3




